
 

Christmas Dates for the Diary 
Friday 28th November – Non-uniform day for Christmas Fair donations 

Tuesday 2nd December - F2 Christmas Performances 

Mrs Lord’s and Miss Devine’s class 9.15am and Mrs Benson’s class 10.15am  

Thursday 4th December – 10.30am F1 Christmas Performance 

Friday 5th December – Christmas Enterprise Event at Idlewells – 10.00am-noon and 1.00pm – 3.00pm 

         Monday 8th December – 10.00-11.15 Year 5 Christmas Carol Concert at  

St. Mary’s Church for parents and carers 

Wednesday 10th December – 3.30pm – 5.30pm Priestsic Christmas Fayre  

Thursday 11th December – Year 1 Christmas Plays 

Miss Flint’s class 9.15am and Miss Bond’s class 10.15am 

Friday 12th December – Christmas Jumper Day and Christmas Dinner Day 

               Monday 15th December – Year 2 Christmas Plays   

                        Mrs Cooper’s class 10.00am and Mrs Bate’s class 2.15pm 

Monday 15th December – Christingle at New Cross Church 5.00pm 

                   Tuesday 16th December – EYFS, Y1 and Y2 Christmas Party Day 

                               Wednesday 17th December – Year 3 and Year 4 Christmas Party Day 

Wednesday 17th December – Rock Steady concert 2.30pm 

                                             Thursday 18th December – Year 5 and Year 6 Christmas Party Day 

                                          Friday 19th December – Break up for Christmas! 

                                          Merry Christmas and a  

                                              Happy New Year  

                                            from everyone at Priestsic! 

 

 


